## NEWS RELEASE



## Cobblestone Hotels, LLC opens sixth hotel in Pennsylvania

June 17, 2016 – NEENAH, WISCONSIN – Cobblestone Hotels, LLC, a leading upper-midscale hotel brand, opened the **Cobblestone Hotel & Suites**, Harborcreek, PA today. "We are pleased to see the continued growth of the Cobblestone Brand in Pennsylvania. While this is our first hotel to open in the Erie market we have a second location set to open in Bayfront later this fall...bringing the total number of open hotel's to 6 with another 3 currently under construction in Pennsylvania," said Brian Wogernese, CEO of Cobblestone Hotels, LLC.

The **Cobblestone Hotel & Suites**, Harborcreek is at the entrance of Penn State Behrend University in Erie located at 4995 Station Road. The hotel has 44 guest rooms and will be managed by WHG Companies, LLC. "It has been a pleasure working with Harborcreek Township, Penn State Behrend, Erie Bank, First National Bank, the Erie County Redevelopment Authority, BriMark Builders and a host of other team members to make this new Cobblestone Hotel possible, said Tom Kennedy President of Professional Development Associates, Inc. "It is going to be a great asset to Penn State and the Community, and we are proud to see it come to fruition."

Cobblestone Hotels offers a consistent and comfortable hospitality experience to all individuals who are traveling for either business of leisure. For more information and reservations please visit www.staycobblestone.com.

## **About Cobblestone Hotels**

Based in Neenah, WI Cobblestone Hotels, LLC is a leading upper-midscale hotel brand with over 78 hotels open or under construction with another 50 in development. The company continues to pride itself in filling the lodging needs of communities through its upper midscale new build brand. Signature amenities include high-speed Internet access, complimentary hot breakfast, convenience store, fitness centers, business centers, and onsite beer & wine bars.

Cobblestone Hotel & Suites® is part of Cobblestone Hotels, LLC, which also includes Cobblestone Inn & Suites® and Boarders Inn & Suites® by Cobblestone. For development information please visit www.cobblestonedream.com.

## **Contacts:**

Greg Schindler, Cobblestone Hotels, 920-230-2622, gschindler@cobblestonehotels.com